WS4612
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Mar, 2019 - Rev. 1.0
WS4612
60mΩ, Current Limited, Power Distribution Switch
Descriptions
The WS4612 is a high-side switch with ultra-low ON
resistance P-MOSFET. Integrated current-limit function
can limit inrush current for heave capacitive load, over

WS4612
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 14 Mar, 2019 - Rev. 1.0
Order Information
Marking Information
4612 = Device code
** =Special code
Y = Year code
W = Week code
Marking
Ordering No. Current ENABLE
Output
Shutdown
Resistor
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WS4612EBB-5/TR 1A
Active
Low
Yes SOT23-5L -40~85oC
4612
BBYW
3000/Reel&Tape
WS4612ECC-5/TR 1.5A
Active
High
No SOT23-5L -40~85oC
4612
CCYW
3000/Reel&Tape
WS4612EDA-5/TR 2A
Active
High
Yes SOT23-5L -40~85oC
4612
DAYW
3000/Reel&Tape
WS4612EDB-5/TR 2A
Active
Low
Yes SOT23-5L -40~85oC
4612
DBYW
3000/Reel&Tape
WS4612EAA-5/TR ADJ
Active
High
Yes SOT23-5L -40~85oC
4612
AAYW
3000/Reel&Tape
WS4612EAC-5/TR ADJ
Active
High
No SOT23-5L -40~85oC
4612